ITEM

Posigao

10

20

10

20

10

20

10

20

10

20

10

20

30

40

ID

71971

18630

45220

59486

3330

71267

29006

11991

59831

84467

32237

31010

87882

54576

MUNICIPIO DE PIMENTA/MG
Classificagado da Disputa

PREGAO ELETRONICO N° 014/2021

Fornecedor

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

L&L MERCANTIL
EIRELI ME

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

L&L MERCANTIL
EIRELI ME

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

L&L MERCANTIL
EIRELI ME

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

L&L MERCANTIL
EIRELI ME

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

PRIME
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA ME

CNPJ

14.780.286/0001-
80

23.407.794/0001-
08

26.587.414/0001-

52

14.780.286/0001-
80

26.587.414/0001-
52

14.780.286/0001-
80

26.587.414/0001-
52

14.780.286/0001-
80

14.780.286/0001-
80

23.407.794/0001-
08

14.780.286/0001-
80

26.587.414/0001-
52

27.933.196/0001-
23

29.153.321/0001-
08

Cidade/UF
Belo

Horizonte/MG

Bambui/MG

Vila Velha/ES

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Vila Velha/ES

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Vila Velha/ES

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Bambui/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Vila Velha/ES

Formiga/MG

Passos/MG

PROCESSO LICITATORIO 024

Marca

SEMP

POSITIVO

TCL

TCL

TCL

PHILCO

Philco

CONSUL

Britania

MONDIAL

FRISBEL

Frisbel

B50

FRISBEL

LICITANET®
LICI'IA(ZOES ON-LINE

Valor
Modelo Lance
TCL L7 R$840,00
TWIST-4-FIT R$849,00
TAC-09CSA1-INV R$1.732,00
INVIK R$2.758,00
TAC-12CSA1-INV R$2.008,00
12KINVR R$3.506,00
PAC18000IFMOW R$2.996,00
18K R$4.804,00
BBT500B R$490,00
BP0O3B R$499,00
50L R$1.650,00
B50 R$1.660,00
FRISBEEL/ R$1.678,00
50 L R$1.755,00



ITEM

6

Posigao

Fornecedor
tnabil

50

60

10

20

10

20

10

20

30

Fornecedor
lnabil

40

50

60

ID

9

73145

76845

88651

21815

88473

59662

84092

84579

82173

43964

35002

93115

22491

Fornecedor

EMB
COMEREIAL
EBA

TECNOLAR
LTDA

MASTER
COMERCIO DE
EQUIPAMENTOS
- EIRELI

MASTER
COMERCIO DE
EQUIPAMENTOS
- EIRELI

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

EvB
COMERGIAL
HBA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

PRIME
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA ME

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

EvB
COMERGIAL
HBA

JHONATAN
BAGATOLI

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

MASTER
COMERCIO DE
EQUIPAMENTOS
- EIRELI

CNPJ

38-393-893/6661-
55

12.464.652/0001-
66

18.472.961/0001-
64

18.472.961/0001-
64

14.780.286/0001-
80

23.407.794/0001-
08

38-393-893/6064-
55

14.780.286/0001-
80

29.153.321/0001-
08

27.933.196/0001-
23

23.407.794/0001-

08

38-393-893/6064-
55

22.992.632/0001-

1

14.780.286/0001-

80

18.472.961/0001-
64

Cidade/UF

FormigatMc

Blumenau/SC

Curitiba/PR

Curitiba/PR

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Bambui/MG

FormigatMc

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Passos/MG

Formiga/MG

Bambui/MG

Foermigatmc

Tai6/SC

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Curitiba/PR

Marca

Knox

BELFRIO

LIBELL

LIBELL

BLAC-
KECKER

BRFANA

BLACK
DECKER

JL

COLOMBO

JB

TRON

JL
COLOMBO

CRISTALAGCO

ITAJOBI

Modelo

KF05

BELS50

MASTER CGA

GL20

FX1000

FX2100

02 BOCAS

2B

2 BOCAS

02B - IND

62038/GQ

Valor
Lance

R$1.870,00

R$3.000,00

R$515,26

R$912,00

R$122,00

R$423;00

R$128,00

R$490,00

R$509,00

R$517,00

R$593;60

R$625,94

R$948,00

R$1.500,00



ITEM

10

10

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

14

20

20

21

21

22

Posigao

10

20

10

20

10

20

30

10

20

30

10

20

10

20

10

ID

53582

94945

4791

84479

63630

5796

18818

92056

98899

45943

3145

93933

10300

61609

96071

Fornecedor

PRIME
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA ME

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

JHONATAN
BAGATOLI

TECNOLAR
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

PRIME
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA ME

MASTER
COMERCIO DE
EQUIPAMENTOS
- EIRELI

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

L&L MERCANTIL
EIRELI ME

CNPJ

29.153.321/0001-
08

14.780.286/0001-
80

23.407.794/0001-
08

14.780.286/0001-
80

22.992.632/0001-
1

12.464.652/0001-
66

14.780.286/0001-
80

14.780.286/0001-
80

29.153.321/0001-
08

18.472.961/0001-
64

23.407.794/0001-
08

14.780.286/0001-
80

14.780.286/0001-
80

27.933.196/0001-
23

26.587.414/0001-
52

Cidade/UF

Passos/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Bambui/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Taié/SC

Blumenau/SC

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Passos/MG

Curitiba/PR

Bambui/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Formiga/MG

Vila Velha/ES

Marca

ITAJOBI

CRISTALACO

ESMALTEC

Esmaltec

MIDEA

Midea

MIDEA

VENANCIO

ITAJOBI

ITAJOBI

MONDIAL

Britania

METAL

FERREIRA

METAL
FERREIRA

Electrolux

Modelo

TRADICIONAL

4BC

AGARA

Agata

MTRS41

MTCS41

ECO

PROF

TRADICIONAL

9093

L900

Duo

4L1000

21

LAC16

Valor
Lance

R$1.400,00

R$2.426,00

R$942,40

R$1.486,00

R$656,18

R$656,18

R$1.170,00

R$1.500,00

R$1.540,00

R$5.000,00

R$149,00

R$150,00

R$490,00

R$499,00

R$2.180,00



ITEM

22

22

23

23

24

24

25

25

26

26

27

27

27

28

30

30

Posigao

20

30

10

20

10

20

10

20

10

20

10

20

30

10

10

20

ID

30537

80345

20973

24303

1413

55529

72545

78677

45244

74809

18227

71581

8453

53040

61104

90373

Fornecedor

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

DIRCEU LONGO
& CIA LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

L&L MERCANTIL

EIRELI ME

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

CNPJ

23.407.794/0001-
08

14.780.286/0001-
80

23.407.794/0001-
08

14.780.286/0001-
80

23.407.794/0001-
08

14.780.286/0001-
80

23.407.794/0001-
08

14.780.286/0001-
80

23.407.794/0001-
08

14.780.286/0001-
80

23.407.794/0001-
08

92.823.764/0001-
03

14.780.286/0001-
80

14.780.286/0001-
80

26.587.414/0001-
52

23.407.794/0001-
08

Cidade/UF

Bambui/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Bambui/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Bambui/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Bambui/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Bambui/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Bambui/MG
Barao de

Cotegipe/RS

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Vila Velha/ES

Bambui/MG

Marca

ELETROLUX

ELETROLUX

MOLORY

Britania

INTELBRAS

Intelbras

INTELBRAS

Intelbras

INTELBRAS

Intelbras

INTELBRAS

Intelbras

Intelbras

ELGIN

HQ

AOC

Modelo

16 KG

LAC16

750W

BGRO1P

TC-20

Pleno

TS-2510

TS 2510

3113

TS 3113

3RAMAIS

TS2510+ 3

ramais TS2511

Ts 3111

HST-6000

HQSTV43NY

42 POLEGADAS

Valor
Lance

R$2.189,00

R$3.492,00

R$112,00

R$198,00

R$49,19

R$78,00

R$124,00

R$198,00

R$321,00

R$538,00

R$555,00

R$955,00

R$1.078,00

R$149,00

R$1.960,00

R$1.970,00



ITEM

30

31

31

31

31

32

32

33

33

33

34

36

36

Posigao

30

10

20

30

40

10

20

10

20

30

10

10

31371

26659

96476

63655

58380

61191

79186

41597

10611

67577

96859

7912

58984

Fornecedor

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

JHONATAN
BAGATOLI

BB
COMERGIAL
HBA

ISRAEL E
ISRAEL LTDA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

JHONATAN
BAGATOLI

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

EHvB
COMERCGIAL
HBA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

CNPJ

14.780.286/0001-
80

14.780.286/0001-
80

22.992.632/0001-
1

38-393-893/6064~
55

23.407.794/0001-
08

27.933.196/0001-
23

14.780.286/0001-
80

22.992.632/0001-
1

08.221.047/0001-
97

27.933.196/0001-
23

14.780.286/0001-
80

27.933.196/0001-
23

27.933.196/0001-
23

14.780.286/0001-
80

Cidade/UF

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Taié/SC

FormigatMc

Bambui/MG

Formiga/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Tai6/SC

Divinépolis/MG

Formiga/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Formiga/MG

Formiga/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Marca

LG

VENTISOL

VENTISOL

MONDIAL

VENTISOL

VENTISOL

VENTISOL

MARCA
PROPRIA

ESAPACO A

NAGAZAKI

COLOMARQ

MOJIANO

MOGI

Modelo

43LM6300PSB

0SC6

50CM TURBO

NV-61

PREMIUM

0SC50

50CM TURBO

ST 0074

ARMARIO BAIXO

AB2P

ARMARIO COZz

Valor
Lance

R$4.398,00

R$195,00

R$197,00

R$205;00

R$208,00

R$209,00

R$210,00

R$219,00

R$290,00

R$359,00

R$365,00

R$353,33

ARQUIVIVO AGO R$1.030,00

ARQ4G

R$1.700,00



ITEM

37

37

37

37

38

38

38

38

39

39

40

40

Posigao

10

20

Fornecedor

30

40

10

20

Fornecedor

30

40

10

20

10

20

ID

28437

92301

72095

36055

3258

12606

64997

71912

97120

52813

32440

59322

Fornecedor

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

B
COMEREIAL
HBA

LEFTEC
COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

EvB
COMEREIAL
EHBA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

LEFTEC
COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

JHONATAN
BAGATOLI

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

Fornecedor 50684 LHMB

rabilitade

COMERCGIAL
HBA

CNPJ
08.221.047/0001-
97

27.933.196/0001-
23

38.108.516/0001-
27

14.780.286/0001-
80

14.780.286/0001-
80

08.221.047/0001-
97

27.933.196/0001-
23

38.108.516/0001-
27

14.780.286/0001-
80

22.992.632/0001-
1

08.221.047/0001-
97

27.933.196/0001-
23

Cidade/UF Marca Modelo

Divinépoliss/MG MARCA CA 6087
PROPRIA

Formiga/MG OFFICE EMPILHAVEL

FormigafMG ASTEM MINHSO

Formiga/MG META X INSPIRE

Belo FLEXSTAR ISSO

Horizonte/MG

Belo FLEXSTAR GIRA

Horizonte/MG

Divinépoliss/MG MARCA CA 6010
PROPRIA

FormigafMG ASTEM BIREFOR

Formiga/MG OFFICE CADEIRA GIR

Formiga/MG META X INSPIRE

Belo ANTARES EMPILHADA

Horizonte/MG

Taié/SC REI DO BISTRO
PLASTICO

DivinépolissMG MARCA CA 6905
PROPRIA

Formiga/MG OFFICE CADEIRA SEC

FormigatMc ASTEM SECREFARIA

Valor
Lance

R$95,00

R$96,00

R$100,64

R$160,00

R$360,00

R$370,00

R$484,00

R$501,00

R$43,00

R$44,46

R$245,00

R$249,00



ITEM

40

40

4

4

41

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

44

Posigao

30

40

10

20

30

Forrecedor 45632

10

20

30

40

10

30

ID

61271

55432

3781

99812

1998

36963

38983

49294

52400

620

65198

965

26654

Fornecedor

SANTAFLEX
INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO DE
MOVEIS EIRELI

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

LEFTEC
COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

==
COMEREIAL
EFBA

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

LEFTEC
COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

SANTAFLEX
INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO DE
MOVEIS EIRELI

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

SANTAFLEX
INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO DE
MOVEIS EIRELI

LEFTEC
COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

LEFTEC
COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

CNPJ

10.713.114/0001-
32

14.780.286/0001-
80

08.221.047/0001-
97

38.108.516/0001-
27

14.780.286/0001-
80

38-393-893/6061-

08.221.047/0001-
97

38.108.516/0001-
27

10.713.114/0001-
32

27.933.196/0001-
23

08.221.047/0001-
97

10.713.114/0001-
32

38.108.516/0001-
27

38.108.516/0001-
27

Cidade/UF

Goiania/GO

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Divinopolis/MG

Formiga/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

FoermigatMc

Divinopolis/MG

Formiga/MG

Goiania/GO

Formiga/MG

Divinépolis/MG

Goiania/GO

Formiga/MG

Formiga/MG

Marca

FKGRUPO

FLEXSTAR

MARCA
PROPRIA

META X

FLEXSTAR

MARCA
PROPRIA

META X

FKGRUPO

OFFICE

MARCA
PROPRIA

FKGRUPO

META X

META X

Modelo

SECRETARIA

SECRETARIA
BRACO

CA 6006

INSPIRE

SECRETARIA

CA 6190

INSPIRE

SECRETARIA

CADEIRA FIXA

CA 6197

SECRETARIA

INSPIRE

CENTER

Valor
Lance

R$296,00

R$560,00

R$201,35

R$201,36

R$480,00

R$116,00

R$117,00

R$149,00

R$153,00

R$170,00

R$172,00

R$177,00

R$445,00



ITEM

44

47

47

49

49

49

50

50

50

50

51

51

51

Posigao

20

10

20

10

20

30

Foernecedor

10

20

30

Fornecedor

40

10

ID

58686

75294

82862

97788

6389

43082

76840

63729

69104

18494

465

61002

76615

44007

Fornecedor

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

EvB
COMERGIAL
HBA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

EHvB
COMERCGIAL
HBA

LEFTEC
COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

COMERCIAL
OFFICE MINAS
LTDA

CNPJ

08.221.047/0001-
97

27.933.196/0001-
23

08.221.047/0001-
97

14.780.286/0001-
80

08.221.047/0001-
97

27.933.196/0001-
23

27.933.196/0001-
23

14.780.286/0001-
80

08.221.047/0001-
97

38.108.516/0001-
27

08.221.047/0001-
97

14.780.286/0001-
80

27.933.196/0001-
23

Cidade/UF

Divinépolis/MG

Formiga/MG

Divinopolis/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Divinopolis/MG

Formiga/MG

Formiga/MG

Belo

Horizonte/MG

Divinépolis/MG

Formiga/MG

Divinépolis/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Formiga/MG

Marca

MARCA
PROPRIA

OFFICE

MARCA
PROPRIA

NAGAZAKI

MARCA

PROPRIA

OFFICE

OFFICE

NAGAZAKI

MARCA

PROPRIA

ASTEM

META X

MARCA
PROPRIA

NAGAZAKI

OFFICE

Modelo

CA 6936

MESA COMP

ST 0053

OVAL200100

ST 0012

MESA OVAL

MESA

REDONDA

RED1200

ST 0010

SEATLE

ST 0012

RET200100

MESA
RETANGULAR

Valor
Lance

R$446,00

R$343,00

R$344,50

R$440,00

R$441,00

R$549,00

R$310,00

R$311,00

R$320,00

R$349,85

R$410,00

R$420,00

R$555,00



ITEM

54  Fernecedor 72222

52

52

53

53

53

55

55

Posigao

nabilitade

20

10

20

30

Fornecedor 86554

10

20

ID

37681

57029

8854

28916

21283

11733

9258

Fornecedor

JHONATAN
BAGATOLI

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

ACHEI
INDUSTRIA DE
MOVEIS LTDA

SANTAFE
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

SANTA HELENA
MOVEIS PARA
ESCRITORIO
LTDA

B
COMERCGIAL
HBA

JHONATAN
BAGATOLI

LEFTEC
COMERCIO E
SERVICOS LTDA

CNPJ

22.992.632/0001-
1

14.780.286/0001-
80

08.221.047/0001-
97

14.780.286/0001-
80

04.160.295/0001-
14

22.992.632/0001-
1

38.108.516/0001-
27

Cidade/UF

FormigatMc

Tai6/SC

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Divinépolis/MG

Belo
Horizonte/MG

Bom
Despacho/MG

Taié/SC

Formiga/MG

Marca

REI DO
PLASTICO

ANTARES

MARCA
PROPRIA

NAGAZAKI

Prépria

EMPORIO
FLEX

META X

Modelo

BISTRO-
MONOBLOCO

MONO7170

ST 0101

L140060

PRESIDENTE

RELAX

Valor
Lance

R$244,33

R$402,00

R$450,00

R$460,00

R$493,00

R$930,00

R$935,61



